

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No.3492 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
8.	26.09.2022	<u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> Learned counsel for Respondent No.17 Sri Sreedhar Valiveti is in attendance. No representation for revision petitioner. Proof of service of notices of Respondent Nos.15 and 16 are yet not filed. List the matter on 13.10.2022. <u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> klns	

--	--	--	--
