

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.R.P.No.3492 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
09	13.10.2022	<u>Dr.VRKS, J</u> Learned counsel for Revision Petitioners and learned counsel for respondent No.17 are in attendance. Learned counsel for Revision Petitioners submits that only yesterday she is able to secure the correct address of respondent Nos.15 and 16 and seeks time to serve notice. List the matter on 03.11.2022. <u>Dr.VRKS, J</u> RKS	